Page 1/2
Electronics & Software
BioWare
Data Acquisition and Analysis Tool for Biomechanics
28
12
A
_0

the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Ordering key	 Type
Scope of delivery including accessories
BioWare	 2812A-05-0
Data acquisition and analysis tool for
Biomechanics.
Free download from Kistler website:
•	 BioWare software
•	 Instruction manual
•	 BioWare Dataserver Interface Library
BioWare dataserver interface library	2873A-01
dataserver.dll: free download from
Kistler website
DAQ-System für BioWare	 5691A
Data acquisition and analysis tool
for biomechanics
USB 2.0, for max. 2 force plates
•	 BioWare software
•	 USB 2.0 DAQ system for BioWare Type 5691A
(16 channels, 16 bit)
•	 USB cable , length 1,8 m
•	 Universal AC/DC adapter for 100 ... 240 V
•	 Instruction manual
•	 BioWare Dataserver Interface Library
DAQ-System für BioWare	 5695B
Data acquisition and analysis tool
for biomechanics
USB 2.0 high-speed for max. 8 force plates
•	 BioWare software
•	 USB 2.0 DAQ system for BioWare Type 5695B
(64 channels, 16 bit)
•	 USB cable , length 1,8 m
•	 Universal AC/DC adapter for 100 ... 240 V
•	 Instruction manual